
Westminster Presbyterian Church 
Children’s Choirs Schedule 

SPRING 2024 
 
 
Sunday, Jan. 7   4:00 - 4:50 PM  Start-up Party! 
 
Sunday, Jan. 14   MLK weekend, No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Jan. 21  4:00 - 4:50 PM  Rehearsal 
Sunday, Jan. 28  4:00 - 4:50 PM  Rehearsal 
Sunday, Feb. 4  4:00 - 4:50 PM  Dress Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb. 11  Sing for 11:00 AM Worship 
    Warm-up at 9:35 AM 
  
    4:00-4:50 PM   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb. 18  Presidents’ Day weekend, No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Feb. 25  4:00-4:50 PM   Rehearsal 
Sunday, March 3  4:00-4:50 PM   Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 10  Spring Break, No Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 17  4:00-4:50 PM   Dress Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, March 24  Palm Sunday 

Sing for 11:00 AM Worship 
Warm-up at 9:35 AM 
 
No Afternoon Rehearsal 

 
Sunday, April 7  Easter Sunday, No Rehearsal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MUSIC CAMP 2024: June 3 – 9 (for rising 1st through 7th grades) 


